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1. Brand

2. Topic

3. EWOM (Electronic Word  Of Mouth)
4. Pop-ups

5. Banner

6. Buzz Marketing

7. Vira Marketing

8. Community Marketing
9. Product Seeding

10. Influencer Marketing
11. Brand Blogging

12. Web-2.0

13. Internet Forums

14. Wiki

15. Post

16. Tourists

17. Minglers

18. Devotees
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10.
20.

Insiders
Initiators

21. Active Members

22.

Followers

23. Viditors

24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
3L
32
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

Brand Awareness
Brand Attitude
Risks

Perceived Risk
Monetary Risk
Functional Risk
Physical Risk
Socia Risk
Psychological Risk
Involvement

High Involvement
Low Involvement
Ethnography
Netnography
Discussion Boards

39. Archival Data

40.
41.
42.

Fieldnote
Grounded Theory
Open Coding

43. Axia Coding

44,

Selective Coding
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45, Computer-Assisted Quadlitative Data Analysis Software (CAQDAS)

46.
47 http://forum.p30world.com
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